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Life in Bogotá

Information about Bogotá and Colombia

http://www.bogota.gov.co 
https://www.colombia.co/

Living Expenses
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keep in mind the conversion rate to their money currency.

Housing

Universidad de los Andes does not provide in campus housing. Each student is responsible to find their own 
accommodation. There are multiple housing alternatives near the university campus.

· City U https://vivienda.uniandes.edu.co 
· The Spot https://thespotforliving.com 
· Living X https://livinnxbogota.com 
· Esstudia https://esstudia.com/bogota-17-4-centro

Popular neighborhoods for exchange students near campus are La Candelaria, Las Nieves, La Macarena, Germania.

5-month stay in Bogotá estimated budget

Room

Lowest (in COP)

$ 6,000,000.00

$ 1,240,000.00

$ 1,500,000.00

$ 3,100,000.00

$ 2,500,000.00

$ 14,340,000.00

$ 12,500,000.00

$ 2,480,000.00

$ 1,500,000.00

$ 3,100,000.00

$ 2,500,000.00

$ 22,080,000.00

Highest (in COP)

Board

Installation budget

Others

Total in Colombian 
pesos

Transportation


